_:] 1. Permits

(All Data, Location Address Like *

Permit Number

Permit Issue Date

23-576 06/29/2023
23-578 06/29/2023
23-577 06/29/2023
20170995 09/27/2017
20170631 06/27/2017
20070616 07/05/2007
19930442 11/15/1994
Grand Totals

Location Address
49 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

49 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE
49 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

49 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE
49 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

49 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE
49 MOUNTAIN AVE

35
35
35

35
35

35
35

Block

41
41
41

41
41

41
41

Lot

Application Date
04/10/2023

05/31/2023
05/31/2023

09/26/2017
03/31/2017

07/05/2007
11/15/1994

Application Status
Open

CA and Close Date Issued

Open

CA and Close Date Issued

CA and Close Date Issued

CA and Close Date Issued

Closed with Date

Work Description Com

TANK REMOVAL

OIL TO GAS CONVERSION
REPLACE OIL BURNER GUN

CHIMNEY LINER

TANK INSTALL (AST)
GASLINE

Tank Demo & Install

CHIMNEY

Date Printed: 7/22/2024



