

_	-	-

## 1. Permits

Permit Number	Permit Issue Date	Location Address	Block	<u>Lot</u>	Application Date	Application Status	Work Description Com
23-576	06/29/2023	49 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE	35	41	04/10/2023	Open	
23-578	06/29/2023	49 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE	35	41	05/31/2023	CA and Close Date Issued	TANK REMOVAL
23-577	06/29/2023	49 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE	35	41	05/31/2023	Open	OIL TO GAS CONVERSION REPLACE OIL BURNER GUN
20170995	09/27/2017	49 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE	35	41	09/26/2017	CA and Close Date Issued	CHIMNEY LINER
20170631	06/27/2017	49 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE	35	41	03/31/2017	CA and Close Date Issued	TANK INSTALL (AST) GASLINE
20070616	07/05/2007	49 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE	35	41	07/05/2007	CA and Close Date Issued	Tank Demo & Install
19930442	11/15/1994	49 MOUNTAIN AVE	35	41	11/15/1994	Closed with Date	CHIMNEY
<b>Grand Totals</b>							

Date Printed: 7/22/2024